
 
St Cuthbert Mayne School 

‘Growing together in love and learning as followers of Jesus’ 
 

Please note that these dates are provisional and subject to change during the year. Other dates will be added as they are agreed. 
 

ST CUTHBERT MAYNE SCHOOL DATES 2023-2024 

AUTUMN TERM 

September 2023 

 Fri 1st Sept INSET: Staff Training Day. SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS 

 Mon 4th Sept New term starts for children 

 Fri 8th Sept Boxing starts  

 Fri 15th Sept Year 5 Swimming on a Friday (both classes on one day) 

 Tue 19th Meet the Teacher Curriculum Evening (6:00 - 7.00pm) 

 Tue 26th Sept (TBC) Welcome Mass – Year 6 leading to Welcome new children 

 Thurs 28th Sept Y6 Chocolate tasting and making Workshop 

October 

 Tue 3rd Oct Y4 Whipsnade Trip 

 Thurs 5th Oct Rosary Liturgy – Class led meditation 

 Tues 17th & Thurs 19th Oct Parent Consultation Evenings (4:30 – 7:10) 

 Thurs 19th Oct Harvest celebration – Chaplaincy Team 

 TBC  Forest School Starts for Autumn Term 

Monday 23rd - Friday 27th Half Term 

November 

 Thurs 2nd Nov All Saints/All Souls 6MLK – Parents invited 

 Wed 8th Nov Remembrance Assembly AS 

 Mon 13th – Fri 17th Nov Anti-Bullying Week (Make a noise about bullying) 

 Tuesday 14th Nov Open Evening for prospective parents 6:00pm – 7:00pm 

 Fri 24th Nov Occasional Day - SCHOOL CLOSED 

 Thurs 30th Nov St Cuthbert Mayne Feast Day Liturgy - Year 6J Parents Welcome 

December 

 TBC  Year 3&4 to St Rose’s for KS1 production AM 

 Tues 12th Dec Performance for Y2/5/6 

 Wed 13th Dec Afternoon Performance (All welcome) 

 Thurs 14th Dec Evening Performance (Y4 Parents only) 

 Wed 20th Dec Term ends at 1:45 Time TBC 

 
 
 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

SPRING TERM 

JANUARY 2024 

 Thurs 4th Jan INSET day – SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS 

 Fri 5th Jan New term starts - Children return to school 

 Mon 8th  All afterschool clubs begin this week 

 Tue 9th Jan 
Year 5 Mass – Epiphany / New Year – Parents welcome (To be 
rearranged with new Priest – Fr David) 

 Tue 9th Jan First Access Recorder sessions for Year 3 beginning 

 Tue 9th Jan Positive Minds begins for Year 6 

 Fri 12th Jan Boxing Programme Year 4 

 Mon 15th Jan Deadline for Junior Admissions 



 Mon 15th – Thurs 18h Jan Shakespeare Workshops 

 Fri 12th Jan Year 4 swimming begins 

 Thurs 18th Jan Year 6 parent meeting for SATS 

 TBC Parent Association Annual General Meeting 

FEBRUARY 2024 

 Thurs 1st Feb FHC Induction - Service of Light 3N – Parents welcome 

 Tues 13th Feb Parent Consultations – remote option (4:30 – 5:30) Hall 5:40 – 7:10 

 Thurs 15th Feb Parent Consultations (4:30 – 7:10) Hall 

 Wed 14th Feb Ash Wednesday Liturgy 3A– Parents welcome 

HALF TERM Mon 19th – Fri 23rd Feb 

MARCH 2024 

 Fri 8th – Sun 17th Mar British Science Week 

 Fri 15th March Red Nose Day 

 Fri 29th March Spring Term Finishes 1:45 

EASTER BREAK: Mon 1st April – Fri 12th April 

SUMMER TERM 

APRIL 2024 

 Mon 15th April Summer Term begins – Children return to school 

 Mon 22nd April World Earth Day 

MAY 2024 

 Thurs 2nd May Marian Liturgy - 4J Parents Welcome 

 Mon 6th May Bank Holiday – School closed 

 Mon 13th – Fri 17th May Year 6 SATS 

 20-24 TBC Year 6 school trip - PGL 

 TBC Year 4 SETPOINT workshop 

 Thurs 9th May Ascension Liturgy 4A Parents Welcome 

 TBC Be Spirited Day 

HALF TERM: Mon 27th May – Fri 31st May 

JUNE 2024 

 Mon 3rd June INSET day – SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS 

 Tue 4th - Fri 14th June  Year 4 Multiplication Check 

 TBC Year 6 Bikeability 

 Tues 4th June Corpus Christie Liturgy Year 5M – Parents Welcome 

 Tues 18th June Sports Day rehearsal 

 Fri 21st June TBC Sports Day and Fete 

 Tues 2nd July Feast of St Peter and St Paul Liturgy- Year 5E – Parents welcome 

 Fri 30th June Whole School Reports out to parents 

 Fri 28th June TBC Reserve date for Sports Day 

 TBC Swimming Interventions 

JULY 2024 

 Fri 5th July TBC First Holy Communion Celebration (in school) 

 Mon 8h July Concert Dress rehearsal 

 Tue 9th July  Concert (2pm) 

 Thurs 11th July Concert (6:30pm) 

 Wed 17th July TBC Leavers’ Mass (TBC) 

 Friday 19th July End of Term – school finishes at 1:45pm 

 Mon 22nd July INSET day – SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS 

 Tues 23rd July INSET day – SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS 
 

 


